EMPEROR'S COLLEGE OF TRADITIONAL ORIENTAL MEDICINE

Doctor of Acupuncture and Oriental Medicine
2015 Academic Calendar

First / Last Day (Quarter)

Winter 2015

Spring 2015

Summer 2015

Fall 2015

Mon, 01/05/15

to

Sun, 03/29/15

Mon, 03/30/15

to

Thu, 06/25/15

Fri, 06/26/15 to Wed, 09/23/15

Thu, 09/24/15 to Wed, 12/23/15

Cohort 8 Schedule

Tuition Due*

Thu, 01/22/15

Thu, 02/19/15

Wed, 03/18/15

Thu, 01/22/15

Sun, 01/25/15

Sun, 02/22/15

Sun, 03/22/15

Tuition Due*

Thu, 04/16/15

Thu, 05/14/15

Thu, 06/11/15

Thu, 04/16/15

Mon, 04/20/15

Sun, 05/17/15

Sun, 06/14/15

Tuition Due* Thu, 07/16/15

Thu, 07/16/15 Sun, 07/19/15

g

Thu, 08/13/15 Sun, 08/16/15

g

Thu, 09/10/15 Mon, 09/14/15

g

Tuition Due* Thu, 10/15/15

Thu, 10/15/15

o Sun, 10/18/15

Thu, 11/12/15

o Sun, 11/15/15

Thu, 12/10/15

o Sun, 12/13/15

Cohort 9 Schedule

Tuition Due*

Thu, 01/22/15

Thu, 02/19/15

Thu, 03/19/15

Thu, 01/22/15

Sun, 01/25/15

Sun, 02/22/15

Sun, 03/22/15

Tuition Due*

Thu, 04/16/15

Thu, 05/14/15

Thu, 06/11/15

Thu, 04/16/15

Sun, 04/19/15

Sun, 05/17/15

Sun, 06/14/15

Tuition Due* Thu, 07/16/15

Thu, 07/16/15 Sun, 07/19/15

5]

Thu, 08/13/15 Sun, 08/16/15

5]

Wed, 09/09/15 Sun, 09/13/15

g

Tuition Due* Thu, 10/15/15

Thu, 10/15/15

o Mon, 10/19/15

Thu, 11/12/15

o Sun, 11/15/15

Thu, 12/10/15

o Sun, 12/13/15

Cohort 10 Schedule

Application Deadline: Feb 15, 2015

Interviews begin on Feb 16, 2015

Acceptance Letter & Enroliment Packet
mailed on Mar 13, 2015

Tuition Due*

Wed, 04/15/15

Thu, 05/14/15

Thu, 06/11/15

Wed, 04/15/15

Sun, 04/19/15

Sun, 05/17/15

Sun, 06/14/15

Tuition Due* Thu, 07/16/15

Thu, 07/16/15 Sun, 07/19/15

g

Thu, 08/13/15 Sun, 08/16/15

5]

Sun, 09/13/15

g

Thu, 09/10/15

Tuition Due* Thu, 10/15/15

Thu, 10/15/15 to Sun, 10/18/15

Thu, 11/12/15

o Sun, 11/15/15

Thu, 12/10/15 to Sun, 12/13/15

Cohort 11 Schedule

Application Deadline: Aug 15, 2015

Interviews begin on Aug 17, 2015

Acceptance Letter & Enroliment Packet
mailed on Sept 11, 2015

Tuition Due* Wed, 10/14/15

Wed, 10/14/15

o Sun, 10/18/15

Thu, 11/12/15 to Sun, 11/15/15

Thu, 12/10/15

o Sun, 12/13/15

Administration Office Closure Dates

Martin Luther King Jr, Jan 19th
President's Day, Feb 16th

Memorial Day, May 25
Commencement, Jun 19, 2015

Independence Day
(July 3rd & July 4th)
Labor Day, Sept 7th

Columbus Day, Oct 12th
Veterans Day, Nov 11th
Thanksgiving, Nov 26th - 29th
Christmas Break, Dec 21st-Jan 1st

* A late fee ($100) will be charged to the student’s ledger each month for an outstanding balance per Enroliment Agreement.




